
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 6

DYSTANS MINI



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Jarek Panejko 444 TRYTON Bike Team 01:15:48

2 Jarosław Buda 205 01:17:36

3 Michał Wasielewski 346 Atlas Ward Racing Team 01:17:41

4 Michał Pietrzyk 445 TEAM GAD 01:20:46

5 Ariel Woźniak 371 TRYTON BIKE TEAM 01:21:32

6 Mariusz Wierzycki 350 Czorty Warzymice 01:22:27

7 Tomasz Stoszko 322 01:22:53

8 Marcin Wierzycki 352 Czorty Warzymice 01:22:54

9 Maciej Tarnowski 332 01:22:54

10 Paweł Misiarz 378 Bike UP Szczecin 01:22:56

11 Damian Woźniak 357 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:23:46

12 Marcin GABORSKI 21 01:23:55

13 Wojciech Balewski 200 Banan MTB Team 01:24:02

14 Filip Banaszak 20 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:24:18

15 Sebastian Szkudlarek 601 01:24:33

16 Jarosław Kuchta 33 SRS SZCZECINEK 01:25:06

17 Filip Spólnicki 438 Arka 1 Stargard 01:25:17

18 Ireneusz Wręczycki 358 Arka 1 Stargard 01:25:32

19 Paweł Szubert 329 STC Stargard 01:25:38

20 Jacek Sewastianow 404 Toyota Kawisbike Słupsk MTB team 01:26:10

21 Łukasz Koziróg 526 Bracia Koziróg 01:26:17



22 Mariusz Sadowski 330 01:26:34

23 Bogumił Gortat 228 Norda Active Team 01:27:09

24 tomasz buras 631 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:27:34

25 Paweł Kurasiński 265 01:27:34

26 Marek Golian 227 Bike UP Szczecin 01:28:06

27 Lukasz Parasiak 252 01:28:29

28 Tomasz Osipowicz 292 Bike UP Szczecin 01:28:43

29 Bartosz Olszewski 291 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:28:45

30 Przemysław Troszczyński 335 bracia Troszczyńscy 01:28:46

31 Michał Zawisza 633 01:29:02

32 Jakub Wojciechowski 354 01:30:25

33 Krzysztof Kawa 623 Arka 1 Stargard 01:30:44

34 Kamil Krajewski 256 B-rower 01:30:54

35 przemek palka 294 Bike UP Szczecin 01:31:07

36 Tomasz Górski 443 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:31:19

37 Wojciech Napiórkowski 287 01:31:19

38 Artur Kupidura 625 01:31:33

39 Marek Bekisz 379 01:31:55

40 Piotr Kraskowski 259 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:31:56

41 Artur Pulchny 312 Trzy Wyspy Świnoujście 01:32:03

42 Józef Kępiński 244 Wataha.cc 01:32:11

43 Mariusz Stencel 320 Arka 1 Stargard 01:32:26

44 Tomasz Gajda 223 Wieczorne Bieganie w Szczecinie 01:33:29

45 Wit Wierzycki 351 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 01:34:09



46 Karol Pietraszuk 412 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:35:25

47 Marcin Bluj 421 SRS 01:35:32

48 Emil Cyraniak 212 ARBET Team 01:35:37

49 Tomasz Głomski 226 01:35:50

50 Kajetan Struk 375 01:36:33

51 Michał Iwanczewski 234 01:37:06

52 Norbert Linke 272 Tryton Bike Team 01:37:33

53 Czarek Mazurkiewicz 418 01:37:47

54 Radek Radziwon 313 01:38:18

55 Wojciech Tylki 341 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:40:59

56 Konrad Droździński 219 01:42:45

57 Łukasz Bulik 208 ARBET TEAM 01:42:53

58 Radosław Fręch 221 01:42:53

59 Michał Dudzic 411 01:43:15

60 Artur Maliszak 276 01:43:35

61 Wojciech Gągalski 224 01:43:44

62 Krzysztof Gałka 23 01:43:57

63 Dariusz Przybylski 310 Thunder Team Mierzyn 01:44:13

64 Aleksander Preca 309 Team Szymp@ns Kalisz Pomorski 01:44:30

65 Krystian Stwora 323 01:44:59

66 Bartosz Postawa 630 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:45:08

67 Przemysław Postawa 307 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:45:09

68 Jędrzej Owczarski 293 01:45:12

69 Paweł Kłosowski 249 01:45:13



70 Łukasz Mazur 282 01:45:15

71 SZYMON NAREWSKI 288 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:45:17

72 Krzysztof Lichota 430 Monatech INC HiperBike Team 01:45:46

73 Jan Kozlowski 406 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:45:59

74 Piotr Żak 368 01:46:19

75 Jarosław Kubera 437 eBit Bike-Team Racing 01:46:24

76 Ryszard Szatkowski 442 01:46:59

77 Marcin Zarosa 363 01:47:17

78 Tomasz Praxmajer 308 KBWS 01:47:40

79 Piotr Kurasiński 627 01:48:37

80 Artur Zielinski 366 Dolina Noteci Racing Team 01:49:34

81 Maciej Szuberla 328 01:50:51

82 Jarosław Kołat 251 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:51:43

83 Paweł Pomykała 306 Mionetto Team Szczecin 01:53:41

84 Jarosław Szoplik 327 01:53:53

85 Grzegorz Kasprzyk 242 01:54:09

86 Robert Wojtyniak 355 Góral Police 01:55:12

87 Michał Osuch 25 01:55:27

88 Paweł Kowalski 254 01:55:27

89 Mateusz Jeżewski 27 01:55:54

90 Paweł Małkowski 277 01:56:06

91 Robert Szeliga 436 01:56:54

92 Krzysztof Wichłacz 624 Arka 1 Stargard 01:57:02

93 Paweł Chruściński 427 01:57:14



94 Arkadiusz Wołkow 356 Sercówka Międzyzdroje 01:57:28

95 Piotr Bosych 376 01:57:37

96 Robert Wesner 349 01:59:24

97 Marek Matuszewski 280 02:00:13

98 Michał Staut 319 02:01:00

99 Krzysztof Szewdenis 326 Szczecin Pilot 02:02:30

100 Mariusz CZAJKA 628 02:02:31

101 Paweł Skrobiński 314 BRISK MTB Szczecin 02:02:33

102 Przemysław Macioł 274 02:04:17

103 Kacper Kubacki 626 02:04:17

104 Maciej Waligórski 245 02:04:46

105 Karol Wawrzyniak 347 02:06:43

106 Bartosz Dopierała 218 02:07:35

107 Jan Wnęk 26 Arka1 Stargard 02:09:16

108 Łukasz Zemankiewicz 365 Kanał 6 am 02:09:24

109 Arkadiusz Sofianowicz 621 02:09:51

110 Piotr Chruściński 428 02:09:58

111 Stanisław Kaletka 24 TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL 02:10:10

112 Patryk Lewandowski 270 02:14:05

113 Wojtek Fiszer 220 STC STARGARD 02:14:42

114 HUBERT NAREWSKI 289 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 02:16:19

115 Grzegorz Stola 321 02:34:35

116 Wiktor Pietraszuk 629 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team DNF

117 Zenon Kłos 248 nie DNF



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Olga Żarlińska 369 BIKE SALON TEAM 01:44:27

2 Melisa Staszak 396 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:44:32

3 Anna Preca 632 Kalisz Pomorski 01:51:27

4 Agnieszka Doleżek 240 Swim2Tri 01:54:02

5 Justyna Wąchnicka 348 02:00:24

6 Katarzyna Piecyk 299 02:04:16

7 Izabela Misztal 284 ARBET Team DNF



K1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Anna Preca 632 Kalisz Pomorski 01:51:27



K2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Melisa Staszak 396 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:44:32



K3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Olga Żarlińska 369 BIKE SALON TEAM 01:44:27

2 Katarzyna Piecyk 299 02:04:16



K4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Agnieszka Doleżek 240 Swim2Tri 01:54:02

2 Justyna Wąchnicka 348 02:00:24

3 Izabela Misztal 284 ARBET Team DNF



M0

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Wit Wierzycki 351 SKK Szczeciński Klub Kolarski 01:34:09

2 Bartosz Postawa 630 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:45:08

3 SZYMON NAREWSKI 288 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:45:17

4 Paweł Chruściński 427 01:57:14

5 Wiktor Pietraszuk 629 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team DNF



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Tomasz Gajda 223 Wieczorne Bieganie w Szczecinie 01:33:29



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Jarosław Buda 205 01:17:36

2 Filip Spólnicki 438 Arka 1 Stargard 01:25:17

3 Łukasz Koziróg 526 Bracia Koziróg 01:26:17

4 Lukasz Parasiak 252 01:28:29

5 Artur Kupidura 625 01:31:33

6 Michał Dudzic 411 01:43:15

7 Krzysztof Gałka 23 01:43:57

8 Jędrzej Owczarski 293 01:45:12

9 Krzysztof Lichota 430 Monatech INC HiperBike Team 01:45:46

10 Mateusz Jeżewski 27 01:55:54

11 Kacper Kubacki 626 02:04:17

12 Karol Wawrzyniak 347 02:06:43

13 Arkadiusz Sofianowicz 621 02:09:51

14 Patryk Lewandowski 270 02:14:05

15 Wojtek Fiszer 220 STC STARGARD 02:14:42



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Michał Wasielewski 346 Atlas Ward Racing Team 01:17:41

2 Marcin Wierzycki 352 Czorty Warzymice 01:22:54

3 Paweł Misiarz 378 Bike UP Szczecin 01:22:56

4 Damian Woźniak 357 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:23:46

5 Filip Banaszak 20 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:24:18

6 Sebastian Szkudlarek 601 01:24:33

7 Jarosław Kuchta 33 SRS SZCZECINEK 01:25:06

8 tomasz buras 631 [#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team 01:27:34

9 Michał Zawisza 633 01:29:02

10 Jakub Wojciechowski 354 01:30:25

11 Kamil Krajewski 256 B-rower 01:30:54

12 Wojciech Napiórkowski 287 01:31:19

13 Józef Kępiński 244 Wataha.cc 01:32:11

14 Kajetan Struk 375 01:36:33

15 Wojciech Tylki 341 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:40:59

16 Konrad Droździński 219 01:42:45

17 Łukasz Bulik 208 ARBET TEAM 01:42:53

18 Wojciech Gągalski 224 01:43:44

19 Krystian Stwora 323 01:44:59

20 Łukasz Mazur 282 01:45:15

21 Piotr Żak 368 01:46:19



22 Piotr Kurasiński 627 01:48:37

23 Michał Osuch 25 01:55:27

24 Paweł Kowalski 254 01:55:27

25 Paweł Małkowski 277 01:56:06

26 Michał Staut 319 02:01:00

27 Przemysław Macioł 274 02:04:17



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Jarek Panejko 444 TRYTON Bike Team 01:15:48

2 Michał Pietrzyk 445 TEAM GAD 01:20:46

3 Ariel Woźniak 371 TRYTON BIKE TEAM 01:21:32

4 Mariusz Wierzycki 350 Czorty Warzymice 01:22:27

5 Tomasz Stoszko 322 01:22:53

6 Maciej Tarnowski 332 01:22:54

7 Marcin GABORSKI 21 01:23:55

8 Wojciech Balewski 200 Banan MTB Team 01:24:02

9 Ireneusz Wręczycki 358 Arka 1 Stargard 01:25:32

10 Paweł Szubert 329 STC Stargard 01:25:38

11 Jacek Sewastianow 404 Toyota Kawisbike Słupsk MTB team 01:26:10

12 Bogumił Gortat 228 Norda Active Team 01:27:09

13 Paweł Kurasiński 265 01:27:34

14 Tomasz Osipowicz 292 Bike UP Szczecin 01:28:43

15 Bartosz Olszewski 291 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:28:45

16 Przemysław Troszczyński 335 bracia Troszczyńscy 01:28:46

17 Krzysztof Kawa 623 Arka 1 Stargard 01:30:44

18 przemek palka 294 Bike UP Szczecin 01:31:07

19 Tomasz Górski 443 MTB Zryw Pilchowo 01:31:19

20 Piotr Kraskowski 259 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:31:56

21 Artur Pulchny 312 Trzy Wyspy Świnoujście 01:32:03



22 Mariusz Stencel 320 Arka 1 Stargard 01:32:26

23 Karol Pietraszuk 412 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:35:25

24 Marcin Bluj 421 SRS 01:35:32

25 Emil Cyraniak 212 ARBET Team 01:35:37

26 Tomasz Głomski 226 01:35:50

27 Michał Iwanczewski 234 01:37:06

28 Norbert Linke 272 Tryton Bike Team 01:37:33

29 Czarek Mazurkiewicz 418 01:37:47

30 Radek Radziwon 313 01:38:18

31 Radosław Fręch 221 01:42:53

32 Artur Maliszak 276 01:43:35

33 Aleksander Preca 309 Team Szymp@ns Kalisz Pomorski 01:44:30

34 Paweł Kłosowski 249 01:45:13

35 Jarosław Kubera 437 eBit Bike-Team Racing 01:46:24

36 Marcin Zarosa 363 01:47:17

37 Tomasz Praxmajer 308 KBWS 01:47:40

38 Maciej Szuberla 328 01:50:51

39 Jarosław Kołat 251 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:51:43

40 Paweł Pomykała 306 Mionetto Team Szczecin 01:53:41

41 Jarosław Szoplik 327 01:53:53

42 Robert Szeliga 436 01:56:54

43 Krzysztof Wichłacz 624 Arka 1 Stargard 01:57:02

44 Piotr Bosych 376 01:57:37

45 Mariusz CZAJKA 628 02:02:31



46 Bartosz Dopierała 218 02:07:35

47 Łukasz Zemankiewicz 365 Kanał 6 am 02:09:24



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Mariusz Sadowski 330 01:26:34

2 Marek Golian 227 Bike UP Szczecin 01:28:06

3 Marek Bekisz 379 01:31:55

4 Dariusz Przybylski 310 Thunder Team Mierzyn 01:44:13

5 Przemysław Postawa 307 Grawerowanie3D Racing Team 01:45:09

6 Ryszard Szatkowski 442 01:46:59

7 Artur Zielinski 366 Dolina Noteci Racing Team 01:49:34

8 Grzegorz Kasprzyk 242 01:54:09

9 Robert Wojtyniak 355 Góral Police 01:55:12

10 Arkadiusz Wołkow 356 Sercówka Międzyzdroje 01:57:28

11 Robert Wesner 349 01:59:24

12 Marek Matuszewski 280 02:00:13

13 Krzysztof Szewdenis 326 Szczecin Pilot 02:02:30

14 Paweł Skrobiński 314 BRISK MTB Szczecin 02:02:33

15 Piotr Chruściński 428 02:09:58

16 HUBERT NAREWSKI 289 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 02:16:19



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Jan Kozlowski 406 Moya Decathlon Cycling Team 01:45:59

2 Maciej Waligórski 245 02:04:46

3 Jan Wnęk 26 Arka1 Stargard 02:09:16

4 Stanisław Kaletka 24 TEAM NABIEGOWKACH.PL 02:10:10

5 Grzegorz Stola 321 02:34:35

6 Zenon Kłos 248 nie DNF
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